Pixuri metalice

VINGA Baltimore RCS recycled SS pen

SKU: TP1V1690001
Categorie: Pixuri metalice
Disponibilitate: In stoc (66)

Sleek and modern pen, crafted for optimal writing comfort and style. Made from RCS-certified
recycled stainless steel, it showcases a rubber surface coating for a comfortable grip and a matt
finish. With its separate cap and pocket clip, this pen offers both functionality and elegance. The

thin tip (1.0 mm) ensures smooth writing, while its comfortable weight provides stability for

effortless writing. Equipped with a ballpoint and dokumental blue ink and a writing capacity of
1200 metres, it's perfect for all your writing needs. Certified by RCS (Recycled Claim Standard),
RCS certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of recycled materials is certified. The

total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This product contains 19% RCS-

certified recycled stainless steel.
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Product Life Cycle
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Material

Eco
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Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Restricted Countries For Sale
Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Ink Color

Countries of Origin

0.22 KG

Current, New

Vinga

black, green, greige, navy
Brass, Recycled Stainless steel
true

418C, 7530, 7545 C, Black 6 C
1,2

13,7x1,5x1,2cm

30

50

17

32

2

17x3,2x2cm

37

37

27,5

37 x37x27,5cm

10

10,8

200

40

5

1

40 x 5 mm

Laser Engraving 1

Laser Engraving 1

Laser engraving

next to clip

true

#101820, #425563, #605E4F, #A99783
ALA, NOR, SWE

13,7

1,5

true

true

Blue

CHN



