VINGA Baltimore RCS recycled SS pen

SKU: TP1V1690001 Categorie: Pixuri metalice Disponibilitate: În stoc (66)

Sleek and modern pen, crafted for optimal writing comfort and style. Made from RCS-certified recycled stainless steel, it showcases a rubber surface coating for a comfortable grip and a matt finish. With its separate cap and pocket clip, this pen offers both functionality and elegance. The thin tip (1.0 mm) ensures smooth writing, while its comfortable weight provides stability for effortless writing. Equipped with a ballpoint and dokumental blue ink and a writing capacity of 1200 metres, it's perfect for all your writing needs. Certified by RCS (Recycled Claim Standard), RCS certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of recycled materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This product contains 19% RCS-certified recycled stainless steel.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current, New
Brand	Vinga
Color	black, green, greige, navy
Material	Brass, Recycled Stainless steel
Eco	true
PMS main colour	418C, 7530, 7545 C, Black 6 C
Item Height CM	1,2
Item Dimensions	13,7 x 1,5 x 1,2 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	30
Item Weight Gross Gr	50
Item Box Length CM	17
Item Box Width CM	3,2
Item Box Height CM	2
Item Box Dimensions	17 x 3,2 x 2 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	37
Outer Carton Width CM	37
Outer Carton Height CM	27,5
Outer Carton Dimensions	37 x 37 x 27,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	10
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	10,8
Outer Carton Qty	200
Max Print Width Default MM	40
Max Print Height Default MM	5
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	40 x 5 mm
All Print Codes	Laser Engraving 1
Print Code Default	Laser Engraving 1
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	next to clip
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#101820, #425563, #605E4F, #A99783
Restricted Countries For Sale	ALA, NOR, SWE
Item Length CM	13,7
Item Width CM	1,5
Custom Sleeve	true
Gift Wrapping	true
Ink Color	Blue
Countries of Origin	CHN